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+ DISTRICT_ID DISTRICT_NAME SCHOOL_ID SCHOOL_NAME

Elementary and K-12 schools 50.00% and Higher

ENROLLED TOTAL

% TOTAL Grades Served

+ 0101000
. 0201000
. 0203000

0301000
. 0301000
- 0301000
" 0402000
+ 0402000
- 0501000
- 0714000
+ 0721000
. 0725000
- 0725000
+ 0725000
+ 0738000
. 0801000
. 0801000
- 0801000
' 1101000
I 1101000
. 1101000
- 1101000
+ 1101000
I 1101000
. 1101000
+ 1101000
' 1101000
+ 1101000
I 1101000
- 1101000
. 1102000

Albany #1
Big Horn #1
Big Horn #3
Campbell #1
Campbell #1
Campbell #1
Carbon #2
Carbon #2
Converse #1
Fremont #14
Fremont #21
Fremont #25
Fremont #25
Fremont #25
Fremont #38
Goshen #1
Goshen #1
Goshen #1
Laramie #1
Laramie #1
Laramie #1
Laramie #1
Laramie #1
Laramie #1
Laramie #1
Laramie #1
Laramie #1
Laramie #1
Laramie #1
Laramie #1

Laramie #2
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0101005
0201001
0203002
0301009
0301011
0301013
0402003
0402005
0501001
0714001
0721001
0725001
0725005
0725007
0738001
0801004
0801006
0801007
1101001
1101002
1101003
1101007
1101013
1101015
1101016
1101021
1101023
1101024
1101027
1101040
1102001
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Centennial Elementary
Burlington Elementary
Greybull Elementary
Hillcrest Elementary
Meadowlark Elementary
Rawhide Elementary
Hanna Elementary
Medicine Bow Elementary
Dry Creek Elementary
Wyoming Indian Elementary
Ft. Washakie Elementary
Ashgrove Elementary
Aspen Park Elementary
Rendezvous Elementary
Arapahoe Elementary

La Grange Elementary
Trail Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Alta Vista Elementary
Arp Elementary

Baggs Elementary

Cole Elementary
Fairview Elementary
Goins Elementary
Hebard Elementary
Lebhart Elementary
Pioneer Park Elementary
Rossman Elementary
Afflerbach Elementary
PODER Academy

Albin Elementary

22
121
219
417
280
264

66

24

12
347
363
223
297
603
408

23
251
259
269
366
352
219
125
359
180
131
268
352
417
166

73

11
7.
123
248
170
173
35
12

249
363
112
174
321
358

14
144
165
182
282
232
163

72
247
156

69
166
237
327
121

52

50.00%
63.64%
56.16%
59.47%
60.71%
65.53%
53.03%
50.00%
50.00%
71.76%
100.00%
50.22%
58.59%
53.23%
87.75%
63.64%
57.37%
63.71%
67.66%
77.05%
65.91%
74.43%
57.60%
68.80%
86.67%
52.67%
61.94%
67.33%
78.42%
72.89%

71.23%

K-6
P-5
K-5
K-6
K-6
K-6
K-6
K-6
K-8
P-5
P-6
K-2
K-2
3-5
P-8
K-6
3-5
K-2
K-6
K-6
K-6
K-6
3-6
K-6
K-6
K-2
K-6
K-6
K-6
K-4
K-6
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* DISTRICT_ID DISTRICT_NAME SCHOOL_ID SCHOOL_NAME ENROLLED TOTAL % TOTAL Grades Served
. 1301000 Natrona #1 1301003 Evansville Elementary 321 234 72.90% P-5
. 1301000 Natrona #1 1301005 Cottonwood Elementary 342 213 62.28% P-5
- 1301000 Natrona #1 1301008 Grant Elementary 213 147  69.01% P-5
" 1301000 Natrona #1 1301014 Mills Elementary 229 176  76.86% P-5
+ 1301000 Natrona #1 1301015 Mountain View Elementary 243 177 72.84% P-5
1 1301000 Natrona #1 1301016 North Casper Elementary 303 248 81.85% P-5
.- 1301000 Natrona #1 1301019 Pineview Elementary 358 194 54.19% P-6
+ 1301000 Natrona #1 1301024 University Park Elementary 242 131  54.13% P-5
' 1301000 Natrona #1 1301027 Willard Elementary 241 162 67.22% P-5
1 1301000 Natrona #1 1301033 Bar Nunn Elementary 267 151 56.55% P-6
. 1301000 Natrona #1 1301049 Midwest School 211 125 59.24% P-12
. 1501000 Park #1 1501001 Clark Elementary 11 8 72.73% K-5
+ 1602000 Platte #2 1602001 Guernsey-Sunrise 107 57 53.27% K-6
Elementary

11701000 Sheridan #1 1701002 Slack Elementary 8 4  50.00% K-5
- 1702000 Sheridan #2 1702002 Henry A. Coffeen Elementary 300 192  64.00% K-5
+ 1901000 Sweetwater #1 1901001 Desert Elementary 27 14 51.85% K-6
* 1901000 Sweetwater #1 1901002 Desert View Elementary 388 240 61.86% K-4
1 2101000 Uinta #1 2101002 Clark Elementary 243 123 50.62% K-5
. 2101000 Uinta #1 2101005 North Evanston Elementary 345 201 58.26% K-5
© 2201000 Washakie #1 2201003 West Side Elementary 222 145 65.32% K-5
. 12,00

Schools which serve more grades than the “standard” elementary grades. These schools must submit

alternate enroliment and free and reduced calculations with their applications. Should the new
calculation change your percentage over or under the 50% line, please make sure to fill out the

appropriate application.

Schools, which service pre-kindergarten on site, and participate in the National School Lunch Program.
Use these provided numbers if you intend to serve pre-k along with your elementary schools. If you
want to exclude your pre-kindergarten, contact Roxann Greenlee free and reduced data, which excludes

the pre-k enrollment figures.
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